
MENU BAR &
KITCHEN

Sunday Lunch 

T H E  M I L L  H O U S E

FIND US ON 

STARTERS 

Roast sirloin of Herefordshire beef
(GFA)

£17.95

£16.95

£18.95

£16.95

£16.95

MAINS

(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free
(GFA) Gluten Free Available

Coated in spicy
gochujang sauce

Prawn Cocktail (GFA)
served with buttered brown
bread 

Korean crispy cauliflower
(GFA/V)

Crispy pork belly bites 
Coated in sticky sauce, 5 spice &
pickled ginger 

Crusty bread
£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Soup of the day (VE/GF) 

Slow cooked and rolled feather blade of beef
(GFA)

Confit shoulder of lamb rolled with fresh herbs
(GFA)

Crispy belly pork with apple & black pudding
stuffing (GFA)

Roast chicken supreme with sage and apple
stuffing (GFA)

Trio of meat pork, featherblade of beef &
chicken (GFA)

House nut roast (V/VE)

£18.95

£15.95

Served with roast and mashed potatoes,
swede mash, roasted root vegetables and a

Yorkshire pudding 

SIDES 

Sage & apple sausage meat
stuffing 

£4 each or three for £10

Pigs in blankets 

Sautéed green beans with shallots and
almonds (GF)

Braised red cabbage (GF/VE)

Cauliflower cheese (V) £6 whole/£4
half 
Extra Yorkshire pudding £1

KIDS 

Selection of ice creams

Dessert 

A mini roast dinner with a choice
of either chicken, feather blade
beef or pork

£8.95 includes dessert
 

Fish & Chips (GFA)
with homemade mushy
peas & tartar sauce 

£16.95

New for Sunday’s


