THE MILL HOUSE MENU Sunday Lynch

THE

MILL

HOUSE



STARTERS		MAINS	
		Served with roast and mashed potatoes	5,
Soup of the day (VE/GF) Crusty bread	£4.95	swede mash, roasted root vegetables and Yorkshire pudding	d a
Prawn Cocktail (GFA) served with buttered brown bread	£6.95	Roast sirloin of Herefordshire beef (GFA)	£18.95
		Slow cooked and rolled feather blade of beef (GFA)	£16.95
Korean crispy cauliflower (GFA/V) Coated in spicy gochujang sauce	£6.95	Confit shoulder of lamb rolled with fresh herbs (GFA)	s £17.95
Crispy pork belly bites Coated in sticky sauce, 5 spice	£6.95	Crispy belly pork with apple & black pudding stuffing (GFA)	£16.95
pickled ginger		Roast chicken supreme with sage and apple stuffing (GFA)	£16.95
		Trio of meat pork, featherblade of beef & chicken (GFA)	£18.95
SIDES		House nut roast (V/VE)	£15.95
£4 each or three for £10 Sage & apple sausage meat stuffing Pigs in blankets		New for Sunday's Fish & Chips (GFA) with homemade mushy peas & tartar sauce	£16.95
Braised red cabbage (GF/VE		KIDS	
Sautéed green beans with s almonds (GF)	hallots and	£8.95 includes dessert A mini roast dinner with a choice of either chicken, feather blade	
Cauliflower cheese (V) £6 w half Extra Yorkshire pudding £1		beef or pork Dessert Selection of ice creams	
A second			

(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free (GFA) Gluten Free Available FIND US ON 🔂 🙆